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Dilation

CRE™ PRO Balloon Dilatation Catheters

ON
LOCK
OFF

CRE PRO Wireguided Esophageal / Pyloric / Biliary Balloon Dilatation Catheters 

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation Pressures
Minimum  
Working  
Channel  

(mm)

Catheter  
Size 
(Fr)

Working  
Length  

(cm) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (atm) (kPa)

M00558600 08714729797487 6-7-8 18-21-24 5.5 3-6-10 304-608-1013 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 180 Each
M00558610 08714729797494 8-9-10 24-27-30 5.5 3-5.5-9 304-557-912 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 180 Each
M00558620 08714729797500 10-11-12 30-33-36 5.5 3-5-8 304-507-811 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 180 Each
M00558630 08714729797517 12-13.5-15 36-40.5-45 5.5 3-4.5-8 304-456-811 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 180 Each
M00558640 08714729797524 15-16.5-18 45-49.5-54 5.5 3-4.5-7 304-456-709 2.8 / 3.7* 7.5 180 Each
M00558650** 08714729797531 18-19-20 54-57-60 5.5 3-4.5-6 304-456-608 2.8 / 3.7* 7.5 180 Each

     Recommended Inflation Device: Alliance™ II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Order #5062, Alliance II Syringe / Gauge Assembly Order #5060,  
 (Click here to view page 61).

    Guidewire included and preloaded in balloon dilatation catheter.
*Duodenoscope channel size.

**Esophageal and Biliary application only.

PROCEDURE

INDICATEDFOR USE IN THECR
E

™  PRO WIREGUIDED

CRE PRO Wireguided Esophageal / Pyloric / Colonic / Biliary Balloon Dilatation Catheters

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation Pressures Minimum  
Working Channel  

(mm)

Catheter  
Size 
(Fr)

Working  
Length  

(cm) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (atm) (kPa)

M00558660 08714729797548 6-7-8 18-21-24 5.5 3-6-10 304-608-1013 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 240 Each

M00558670 08714729797555 8-9-10 24-27-30 5.5 3-5.5-9 304-557-912 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 240 Each

M00558680 08714729797562 10-11-12 30-33-36 5.5 3-5-8 304-507-811 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 240 Each

M00558690 08714729797579 12-13.5-15 36-40.5-45 5.5 3-4.5-8 304-456-811 2.8 / 3.2* 7.5 240 Each

M00558700 08714729797586 15-16.5-18 45-49.5-54 5.5 3-4.5-7 304-456-709 2.8 / 3.7* 7.5 240 Each

M00558710** 08714729797593 18-19-20 54-57-60 5.5 3-4.5-6 304-456-608 2.8 / 3.7* 7.5 240 Each

     Recommended Inflation Device: Alliance II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Order #5062, Alliance II Syringe / Gauge Assembly Order #5060,  
 (Click here to view page 61).

    Guidewire included and preloaded in balloon dilatation catheter.
*Duodenoscope channel size.

**Esophageal, Colonic and Biliary application only.

PROCEDURE

INDICATEDFOR USE IN THECR
E

™  PRO WIREGUIDED

For pricing information contact your Boston Scientific Sales Representative or Customer Service at 1.888.272.1001
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Dilation

CRE™ Balloon Dilatation Catheters

ON
LOCK
OFF

CRE Wireguided Esophageal / Pyloric Balloon Dilatation Catheters 

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation Pressures
Minimum  
Working  
Channel  

(mm)

Catheter  
Size 
(Fr)

Working  
Length  

(cm) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (atm) (kPa)

M00558390 08714729339328 6-7-8 18-21-24 5.5 3-6-10 304-608-1013 2.8 7.5 180 Each

M00558400 08714729339335 8-9-10 24-27-30 5.5 3-5.5-9 304-557-912 2.8 7.5 180 Each

M00558410 08714729339342 10-11-12 30-33-36 5.5 3-5-8 304-507-811 2.8 7.5 180 Each

M00558420 08714729339359 12-13.5-15 36-40.5-45 5.5 3-4.5-8 304-456-811 2.8 7.5 180 Each

M00558430 08714729339366 15-16.5-18 45-49.5-54 5.5 3-4.5-7 304-456-709 2.8 7.5 180 Each

M00558440* 08714729339373 18-19-20 54-57-60 5.5 3-4.5-6 304-456-608 2.8 7.5 180 Each

     Recommended Inflation Device: Alliance™ II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Order #5062, Alliance II Single-Use Syringe / Gauge Assembly Order #5060,  
 (Click here to view page 61).

    Guidewire included and preloaded in balloon dilatation catheter.
*Esophageal application only.

CRE Wireguided Esophageal / Pyloric / Colonic Balloon Dilatation Catheters 

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation Pressures
Minimum  
Working  
Channel  

(mm)

Catheter  
Size 
(Fr)

Working  
Length  

(cm) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (atm) (kPa)

M00558450 08714729339380 6-7-8 18-21-24 5.5 3-6-10 304-608-1013 2.8 7.5 240 Each

M00558460 08714729339397 8-9-10 24-27-30 5.5 3-5.5-9 304-557-912 2.8 7.5 240 Each

M00558470 08714729339403 10-11-12 30-33-36 5.5 3-5-8 304-507-811 2.8 7.5 240 Each

M00558480 08714729339410 12-13.5-15 36-40.5-45 5.5 3-4.5-8 304-456-811 2.8 7.5 240 Each

M00558490 08714729339427 15-16.5-18 45-49.5-54 5.5 3-4.5-7 304-456-709 2.8 7.5 240 Each

M00558500* 08714729339434 18-19-20 54-57-60 5.5 3-4.5-6 304-456-608 2.8 7.5 240 Each

     Recommended Inflation Device: Alliance II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Order #5062, Alliance II Single-Use Syringe / Gauge Assembly Order #5060,  
 (Click here to view page 61).

    Guidewire included and preloaded in balloon dilatation catheter.
*Esophageal and Colonic application only.

For pricing information contact your Boston Scientific Sales Representative or Customer Service at 1.888.272.1001

Prev Page       Next Page



Dilation

CRE™ Balloon Dilatation Catheters (Continued)

CRE Fixed Wire Esophageal Balloon Dilatation Catheters 

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation Pressures
Minimum  
Working  
Channel  

(mm)

Catheter  
Size 
(Fr)

Working  
Length  

(cm) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (atm) (kPa)

M00558330 08714729201984 6-7-8 18-21-24 8 3-6-10 304-608-1013 2.8 6 180 Each
M00558340 08714729201991 8-9-10 24-27-30 8 3-5.5-9 304-557-912 2.8 6 180 Each
M00558350 08714729202004 10-11-12 30-33-36 8 3-5-8 304-507-811 2.8 6 180 Each
M00558360 08714729195986 12-13.5-15 36-40.5-45 8 3-4.5-8 304-456-811 2.8 6 180 Each
M00558370 08714729195993 15-16.5-18 45-49.5-54 8 3-4.5-7 304-456-709 2.8 6 180 Each
M00558380 08714729202011 18-19-20 54-57-60 8 3-4.5-6 304-456-608 2.8 6 180 Each
M00558361 08714729339298 12-13.5-15 36-40.5-45 8 3-4.5-8 304-456-811 2.8 6 180 Box 5
M00558371 08714729339304 15-16.5-18 45-49.5-54 8 3-4.5-7 304-456-709 2.8 6 180 Box 5
M00558381 08714729339311 18-19-20 54-57-60 8 3-4.5-6 304-456-608 2.8 6 180 Box 5

Recommended Inflation Device: Alliance™ II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Order #5062, Alliance II Single-Use Syringe / Gauge Assembly Order #5060,  
 (Click here to view page 61).

For pricing information contact your Boston Scientific Sales Representative or Customer Service at 1.888.272.1001
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Dilation

MaxForce TTS™ Esophageal High Performance Balloon Dilatation Catheter

MaxForce TTS™ Esophageal High Performance Balloon Dilatation Catheter 

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation Pressures
Minimum  
Working  
Channel  

(mm)

Catheter Size Working  
Length  

(cm) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (atm) (kPa) (mm) (Fr)

M00589060 08714729099581 6 18 6 10 1013 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589080 08714729099598 8 24 6 10 1013 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589100 08714729099895 10 30 6 7 709 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589120 08714729099901 12 36 6 7 709 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589140 08714729080602 14 42 6 7 709 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589150 08714729099918 15 45 6 5 507 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589160 08714729080619 16 48 6 5 507 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

M00589180 08714729099925 18 54 6 5 507 2.8 2.0 6 180 Each

Recommended Inflation Device: Alliance™ II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Order #5062, Sterile Syringe Order #5060, 
 (Click here to view page 61).

Rigiflex™ II Single-Use Achalasia Balloon Dilatation Catheter

Rigiflex II Single-Use Achalasia Balloon Dilators* 

Order
Number GTIN

Balloon  
Inflated O.D. Balloon 

Length 
(cm)

Inflation  
Pressures Working  

Length  
(cm)

Catheter Size Recommended  
Guidewire** 

(in) Packaging(mm) (Fr) (psi) (kPa) (mm) (Fr)

M00554500 08714729719106 30 90 10 20 138 90 4.6 14 .038 Each

M00554510 08714729719113 35 105 10 20 138 90 4.6 14 .038 Each

M00554520 08714729719120 40 120 10 20 138 90 4.6 14 .038 Each

* Product Shipped Sterile. Recommended use with Achalasia Pneumatic Hand Pump and Monitor Order #5320, 
 (Click here to view page 61).

**Guidewire included with Rigiflex II Balloon Dilation Catheter.

For pricing information contact your Boston Scientific Sales Representative or Customer Service at 1.888.272.1001
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Inflation System

Alliance™ II Single-Use Syringe / Gauge Assembly / Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device

Order
Number GTIN Description Packaging

M00550620 08714729283881 Alliance II Integrated Inflation / Lithotripsy Device Each

M00550601 08714729129332   Alliance II Single-Use Syringe / Gauge Assembly Box 5

Dilation Accessories

Inflation / Deflation Devices and Accessories
Order
Number GTIN Description Packaging

M00553200 08714729195450 Pneumatic Inflator Each

M00550630 00856877002506 CRE™ SteriFlate Disposable Inflation Device Each

Dilation

For pricing information contact your Boston Scientific Sales Representative or Customer Service at 1.888.272.1001

Prev Page       Next Page



Notes and Future Product Updates

For pricing information contact your Boston Scientific Sales Representative or Customer Service at 1.888.272.1001
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